
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Lemmons Fam Art Rivera 97
South Texas Reality - Zoli Steve Horton 96
Frost Stephen Ethridge 95
Terracon Bill Ethridge 95
Terracon Rudy Bazan 94
South Texas Reality - Zoli Luke Gulick 92
Harms Skid Steer Service Lance Harms 92
Individuals Team 1 Ralph Winningham 92
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Luke Smith 91
South Texas Reality - Zoli Jason Dallmann 90
Harms Skid Steer Service Luke Harms 89
South Texas Reality - Zoli Karen Gulick 88
JD Strong JD Fontenot 88
Lemmons Fam James Turcotte 87
Lemmons Fam William Pankratz 85
Harms Skid Steer Service Vance Weynand 85
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Joel Hagee 84
JD Strong Abby L 83
Prendez Custom Home Alex Duran 82
Sabinal Group Diego Trevino 82
Individuals Team 2 Bryan Weynand 81
Stoddard (CCS Students) Wyatt Ethridge 80
Lemmons Fam Bryan Stuckey 80
Harms Skid Steer Service Dylan Pennell 80
DeSalme Jarred De Salme 79
Greg Smith/ CCS Students JW Hagee 78
Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 77
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Cole Clark 76
Pastor M Steve Milam 76
JD Strong John Mark Matkin 76
JD Strong Cord Matkin 76
Individuals Team 2 Drew Sutherland 76



Individual
Bartlett Nathan Tondre 75
Pastor M Greg Smith 74
Pastor M Pastor Matt Hagee 72
Frost Leanne Ethridge 72
Circle S Rob Sigman 72
DeSalme Jerome De Salme 72
Sabinal Group Carter Lopez 71
Individuals Team 2 Lorence Trick 71
Prendez Custom Home Eric Prendez 70
Individuals Team 1 Kenny Lenfestey 70
Circle S Mark Schofield 68
Individuals Team 1 Russ Lenfestey 66
Prendez Custom Home Caleb Villareal 65
Terracon Katie Jaskaina 64
NP Subaru 1 Kevin Justice 64
Frost Jerry Hewtty 63
NP Subaru 2 Alex Sullivan 62
Prendez Custom Home Danny Doss 62
Circle S Kirby Freeman 62
NP Subaru 1 Rob Martinez 61
Individuals Team 1 Catherine Cooke 61
NP Subaru 2 Tori Eaton 59
NP Subaru 2 Tim Kelley 58
Frost Lorenzo Garcia 56
Circle S Russell Dorazio 55
Stoddard Harry Ramirez 54
Stoddard Seth Ketterling 54
NP Subaru 2 Kameron Spencer 52
Individuals Team 2 Terrance Lee 52
Stoddard (CCS Students) Jackson Ketterling 51
Pastor M Chris Hagee 50
Bartlett Darrell Pankratz 50
Terracon Nick Compos 47



Individual
Bartlett Riley Curry 45
NP Subaru 1 Mike Abernathy 45
Sabinal Group Mark Wohlfarth 43
NP Subaru 1 Jay O'Connor 39
DeSalme Syndie De Salme 39
DeSalme Kristin De Salme 29
Bartlett Norman Trail 25



Teams
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

South Texas Reality - Zoli Karen Gulick 88
South Texas Reality - Zoli Luke Gulick 92
South Texas Reality - Zoli Steve Horton 96
South Texas Reality - Zoli Jason Dallmann 90

366
Lemmons Fam William Pankratz 85
Lemmons Fam James Turcotte 87
Lemmons Fam Bryan Stuckey 80
Lemmons Fam Art Rivera 97

349
Harms Skid Steer Service Luke Harms 89
Harms Skid Steer Service Lance Harms 92
Harms Skid Steer Service Vance Weynand 85
Harms Skid Steer Service Dylan Pennell 80

346
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Joel Hagee 84
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Luke Smith 91
Greg Smith/ CCS Students JW Hagee 78
Greg Smith/ CCS Students Cole Clark 76

329
JD Strong JD Fontenot 88
JD Strong John Mark Matkin 76
JD Strong Cord Matkin 76
JD Strong Abby L 83

323
Terracon Rudy Bazan 94
Terracon Nick Compos 47
Terracon Bill Ethridge 95
Terracon Katie Jaskaina 64

300



Teams
Individuals Team 1 Ralph Winningham 92
Individuals Team 1 Catherine Cooke 61
Individuals Team 1 Russ Lenfestey 66
Individuals Team 1 Kenny Lenfestey 70

289
Frost Stephen Ethridge 95
Frost Leanne Ethridge 72
Frost Lorenzo Garcia 56
Frost Jerry Hewtty 63

286
Individuals Team 2 Drew Sutherland 76
Individuals Team 2 Terrance Lee 52
Individuals Team 2 Lorence Trick 71
Individuals Team 2 Bryan Weynand 81

280
Prendez Custom Home Eric Prendez 70
Prendez Custom Home Alex Duran 82
Prendez Custom Home Caleb Villareal 65
Prendez Custom Home Danny Doss 62

279
Sabinal Group Kash Hanson 77
Sabinal Group Carter Lopez 71
Sabinal Group Diego Trevino 82
Sabinal Group Mark Wohlfarth 43

273
Pastor M Pastor Matt Hagee 72
Pastor M Steve Milam 76
Pastor M Chris Hagee 50
Pastor M Greg Smith 74

272



Teams
Circle S Rob Sigman 72
Circle S Russell Dorazio 55
Circle S Kirby Freeman 62
Circle S Mark Schofield 68

257
Stoddard (CCS Students) Wyatt Ethridge 80
Stoddard Harry Ramirez 54
Stoddard (CCS Students) Jackson Ketterling 51
Stoddard Seth Ketterling 54

239
NP Subaru 2 Tim Kelley 58
NP Subaru 2 Tori Eaton 59
NP Subaru 2 Alex Sullivan 62
NP Subaru 2 Kameron Spencer 52

231
DeSalme Syndie De Salme 39
DeSalme Jerome De Salme 72
DeSalme Kristin De Salme 29
DeSalme Jarred De Salme 79

219
NP Subaru 1 Kevin Justice 64
NP Subaru 1 Rob Martinez 61
NP Subaru 1 Jay O'Connor 39
NP Subaru 1 Mike Abernathy 45

209
Bartlett Nathan Tondre 75
Bartlett Riley Curry 45
Bartlett Norman Trail 25
Bartlett Darrell Pankratz 50

195



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Lemmons Fam Art Rivera 97 1st
South Texas Reality - Zoli Steve Horton 96 2nd

Team Name First Last Score Award

South Texas Reality - Zoli Karen Gulick 88 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Harms Skid Steer Service Lance Harms 92 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

South Texas Reality - Zoli Karen Gulick 88
South Texas Reality - Zoli Luke Gulick 92
South Texas Reality - Zoli Steve Horton 96
South Texas Reality - Zoli Jason Dallmann 90
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